  2019年兴业县公开招聘中小学教师拟聘人员信息表（代课人员）
	序号
	招聘岗位
	姓名
	性别
	民族
	准考证号
	总成绩
	排名
	备注

	1
	4509240001
小学教师
	朱泰云
	男
	汉族
	450900301814
	171.5
	2
	 

	2
	4509240001
小学教师
	陈玲
	女
	汉族
	450900501105
	165.6
	3
	 

	3
	4509240001
小学教师
	梁永连
	女
	汉族
	450900402305
	158.5
	5
	 

	4
	4509240001
小学教师
	周宏国
	男
	汉族
	450900301107
	149.3
	8
	 

	5
	4509240001
小学教师
	欧燕
	女
	汉族
	450900200313
	124.4
	13
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